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105 - International Premier Mixed - 250m - Heats

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:46 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Thailand 1:00.899   Q

2 5 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:02.969  

3 6 Penang PMPRC 1:09.879  

4 1 Dragon Masters 1:16.074  

5 3 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:56.589  

- 4 Argo Naga - B DNF  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:00 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 AMIS Youth Dragon Boat 1:00.688   Q

2 2 Freeman Dragon Boat Federation - Taiwan 1:03.878  

3 1 Southern Wave Dragon Boat Association 1:07.103  

4 4 Penang Pirates 1:37.973  

5 6 Palm Beach Dragons 2:05.348  

6 3 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 3:38.393  

Heat 3 Start Time: 09:15 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 KL Barbarian - A 1:04.999   Q

2 1 Down Under Dogs - B 1:05.874  

3 3 Beijing International Dragon Boat Team 1:07.829  

4 5 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:07.969  

5 4 United Riders 1:09.779  
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Heat 4 Start Time: 09:26 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:03.198   Q

2 4 DBC Penang Titans 1:04.043  

3 3 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:05.168  

4 1 VRC Dragons 1:05.268  

5 5 DBS Red Dragons 1:06.953  

Heat 5 Start Time: 09:37 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:05.215   Q

2 1 Argo Naga - A 1:06.330  

3 4 KL Barbarian - B 1:09.615  

4 5 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:10.180  

5 2 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:17.375  

Heat 6 Start Time: 09:48 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:04.090   Q

2 2 Crescendo Dragons 1:04.850  

3 1 Down Under Dogs - A 1:08.015  

4 3 Vizcachas 1:12.665  

5 5 SC Dragons 1:14.320  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Premier Mixed - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 2 AMIS Youth Dragon Boat 1:00.688 Q

2 1 Thailand 1:00.899 Q

3 1 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:02.969

4 4 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:03.198 Q

5 2 Freeman Dragon Boat Federation - Taiwan 1:03.878

6 4 DBC Penang Titans 1:04.043

7 6 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:04.090 Q

8 6 Crescendo Dragons 1:04.850

9 3 KL Barbarian - A 1:04.999 Q

10 4 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:05.168

11 5 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:05.215 Q

12 4 VRC Dragons 1:05.268

13 3 Down Under Dogs - B 1:05.874

14 5 Argo Naga - A 1:06.330

15 4 DBS Red Dragons 1:06.953

16 2 Southern Wave Dragon Boat Association 1:07.103

17 3 Beijing International Dragon Boat Team 1:07.829

18 3 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:07.969

19 6 Down Under Dogs - A 1:08.015

20 5 KL Barbarian - B 1:09.615

21 3 United Riders 1:09.779

22 1 Penang PMPRC 1:09.879

23 5 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:10.180

24 6 Vizcachas 1:12.665
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Rank Heat Team Result Remark

25 6 SC Dragons 1:14.320

26 1 Dragon Masters 1:16.074

27 5 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:17.375

28 2 Penang Pirates 1:37.973

29 1 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:56.589

30 2 Palm Beach Dragons 2:05.348

31 2 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 3:38.393

- 1 Argo Naga - B DNF

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

5 / 5

Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2025

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
28 - 30 November 2025

Powered by IGIS


